
Match # Date Venue
Match 

Times
Trophy/Accumulator Tide Time

Tide 

Height

1 Sunday 7th April Bacton
11:30 - 

4:30

1st Leg Summer Accumulator & 

North Norfolk National Sea League 

Round 6 & Open

HW 8:40 a.m. 4.7m

2 Sunday 14th April Kelling
11:00 - 

4:00
2nd Leg Summer Accumulator HW 2:46 a.m. 3.9m

- Sunday 21st April (Bhol) NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 8:34 a.m. 5.0m

- Saturday 27th April Pwllheli/Abererch
10:30 - 

3:30
UK SAMF MASTERS

LW 9:30 a.m.  

HW 3:30 p.m
3.2m

- Sunday 28th April Pwllheli/Abererch
11:30 - 

4:30
UK SAMF MASTERS

LW 11:10 a.m.  

HW 5:10 p.m
3.2m

3 Sunday 5th May (Bhol) Salthouse
9:00 - 

2:00
3rd Leg Summer Accumulator HW 7:41 a.m. 4.7m

4 Saturday 11th May Kings Lynn - North
9:30 - 

2:30

4th Leg Summer Accumulator & 

West Norfolk Challenge Rnd 1
LW 11:37 a.m. 4.3m

 - Saturday 18th May Cley/Kelling
10:00 - 

3:00
Bass Festival Match 1 HW 9:49 a.m. 4.8m

 - Sunday 19th May Cley/Kelling
9:00 - 

2:00
Bass Festival Match 2 HW 10:38 a.m. 4.6m

 - Sunday 26th May (Bhol) NO MATCH NO MATCH LW 12:36 p.m. 4.5m

5 Sunday 2nd June Bacton
9:30 - 

2:30
5th Leg Summer Accumulator HW 6:37 a.m. 4.5m

6 Sunday 9th June Kings Lynn - Central
8:30 - 

1:30

6th Leg Summer Accumulator & 

West Norfolk Challenge Rnd 2
HW 11:30 a.m. 4.5m

 - Saturday 15th June Arbroath - Shore TBD SAMF Scottish Challenge TBD 4.5m

 - Sunday 16th June Arbroath - River TBD SAMF Scottish Challenge Open TBD 4.6m

 - Sunday 16th June NO MATCH NO MATCH LW 1:19 p.m. 4.6m

- Sunday 23rd June NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 10:55 a.m. 4.4m

- Sunday 30th June NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 9:05 a.m. 4.7m

- Sunday 7th July NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 10:25 a.m. 4.9m

7 Saturday 13th July Kings Lynn - North
12:00 - 

5:00

7th Leg Summer Accumulator & 

West Norfolk Challenge Rnd 3
HW 4:54 p.m. 4.3m

- Sunday 14th July NO MATCH NO MATCH LW 12:15 p.m. 4.3m

- Sunday 21st July NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 9:50 a.m. 4.8m

- Saturday  27th July Kings Lynn
10:00 - 

3:00

SAMF Summer Pairs (Provisional 

could be 2 matches one day)
LW 9:07 a.m. 4.0m

- Sunday 28th July NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 8:14 a.m. 3.9m

- Friday 2nd August Cley
6:00 - 

9:30
Mackeral Bash HW  8:36 p.m. 5.0m

- Sunday 4th August NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 9:24 a.m. 5.2m

- Sunday 11th August NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 4:44 p.m. 4.1m

Saturday 17th August Cefn Siden
12:00 - 

4:00

SAMF Welsh Challenge Match 1  

(Very Provisional)
LW 2:03 p.m. 4.9m

Sunday 18th August Cefn Siden
12:30 - 

4:40

SAMF Welsh Challenge Match 2 

(Very Provisional)
LW 2:33 p.m. 5.0m

- Sunday 18th August NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 1:37 p.m. 4.1m

- Sunday 25th August (Bhol) NO MATCH NO MATCH HW 7:21 a.m. 4.8m

8 Sunday 1st September Kelling
10:00 - 

3:00

 8th Leg Summer Accumulator & 

CHARITY OPEN
HW 8:21 a.m 5.4m
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